JINDRICH FELD: A CATALOGUE OF THE ORCHESTRAL

1950:

1951:
1953:
1954:
1956:
1957:
1958:
1959:
1960:
1961:

1963:
1964:
1965:
1966:
1967:
1969:
1970:
1971:
1972:
1973:
1975:

1976:
1977:

1978:
1979:
1980/84:
1980:
1982:
1983:
1984:
1985:
1988:
1991:
1994-98:
1996:

MUSIC

Divertimento for string orchestra

Furiant for orchestra

Concerto for Orchestra

Comedy Overture

Flute Concerto

Rhapsody for Violin and Orchestra

Concerto for chamber orchestra

Cello Concerto

Bassoon Concerto

Dramatic Overture “May 1945”

Suite for string orchestra

Overture “Thuringia”

Three Murals for orchestra

Concertante Music for Oboe, Bassoon and Orchestra
Sonata for Flute and String Orchestra

Horn Concerto

Symphony No.1: 19 minutes *

Dramatic Fantasia “Days of August” for orchestra

Oboe Concerto

Chamber Sinfonietta for strings

Suite Concertante for bass clarinet, piano, strings and percussion
Piano Concerto

Trombone Concerto

Accordion Concerto

Partita Piccola for accordion orchestra

Violin Concerto

“Chants for 12 Months” for children’s choir and orchestra
Evocation for accordion orchestra and percussion
Serenade for string orchestra

Saxophone Concerto

Fantasia Concertante for Flute, strings and percussion
Harp Concerto

Symphony No.2: 23 minutes *

“Tales of Hans Christian Andersen” for accordion orchestra
Fresco for wind orchestra

Oratorio “Cosmao Chronica Boemorum” for soloists, chorus and orchestra
Concertino for Flute, Piano and Orchestra

Symphony No.3 “Fin de Siecle”

Cheerful Overture wind orchestra



1999: “Gala American Imagination” for saxophone, chorus, wind band and

orchestra

Concertino for Cello and string orchestra
2000: Love Songs for string orchestra

Concertante music for flute orchestra
2001: Sinfonietta “Pour les temps d’harmonie”
2002: “American Concertino” for soprano saxophone and chamber orchestra
2003-04:  Viola Concerto
2005: Concertante music for flute, viola, harp and strings

and

“Serenata per giocosa Orchestra da Camera”
Two Pieces(Elegy and Burlesque) for Cello and Orchestra



