JINDRICH FELD: A CATALOGUE OF THE ORCHESTRAL MUSIC

1950:	Divertimento for string orchestra
	Furiant for orchestra
1951:	Concerto for Orchestra
1953:	Comedy Overture
1954:	Flute Concerto
1956:	Rhapsody for Violin and Orchestra
1957:	Concerto for chamber orchestra
1958:	Cello Concerto
1959:	Bassoon Concerto
1960:	Dramatic Overture "May 1945"
1961:	Suite for string orchestra
	Overture "Thuringia"
1963:	Three Murals for orchestra
1964:	Concertante Music for Oboe, Bassoon and Orchestra
1965:	Sonata for Flute and String Orchestra
1966:	Horn Concerto
1967:	Symphony No.1: 19 minutes *
1969:	Dramatic Fantasia "Days of August" for orchestra
1970:	Oboe Concerto
1971:	Chamber Sinfonietta for strings
1972:	Suite Concertante for bass clarinet, piano, strings and percussion
1973:	Piano Concerto
1975:	Trombone Concerto
	Accordion Concerto
1976:	Partita Piccola for accordion orchestra
1977:	Violin Concerto
	"Chants for 12 Months" for children's choir and orchestra
1978:	Evocation for accordion orchestra and percussion
1979:	Serenade for string orchestra
1980/84:	Saxophone Concerto
1980:	Fantasia Concertante for Flute, strings and percussion
1982:	Harp Concerto
1983:	Symphony No.2: 23 minutes *
1984:	"Tales of Hans Christian Andersen" for accordion orchestra
1985:	Fresco for wind orchestra
1988:	Oratorio "Cosmao Chronica Boemorum" for soloists, chorus and orchestra
1991:	Concertino for Flute, Piano and Orchestra
1994-98:	Symphony No.3 "Fin de Siecle"
1996:	Cheerful Overture wind orchestra
-// 01	Carrier S (or war o) (and or

1999: "Gala American Imagination" for saxophone, chorus, wind band and

orchestra

Concertino for Cello and string orchestra

2000: Love Songs for string orchestra

Concertante music for flute orchestra

2001: Sinfonietta "Pour les temps d'harmonie"

2002: "American Concertino" for soprano saxophone and chamber orchestra

2003-04: Viola Concerto

2005: Concertante music for flute, viola, harp and strings

and

"Serenata per giocosa Orchestra da Camera" Two Pieces(Elegy and Burlesque) for Cello and Orchestra